Midwest Charity
1101 Peace Dr Wheeling, IL 60090

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 489 Nor'Easter

41 Ch Brookhill's Express
Yourself

481 AllT Wish

459 Heavenly Ambition

[\

33 Nutoriously Innocent
31 Wallykazam!
496 Ch Super Cooper
539 The Pulitzer Prize

[c <IN e Y

9 376 Out Of Hand
10 374 Skippyjon Jones

488 Ch Jett Rink

196 Aussie

294 Simply Magical

446 Monnington Iconic
148 Park Avenue Diva

418 I'm Dressed To Impress
552 Grand Vision

~N N R W =

230 Seven Oaks Heir Man
512 Mr Carlton Banks
192 Manderley

535 Ford Blue

108 Ch-EQ Final Act

wm AW =

1 330 Grande Girl
2 89 Vivid Blue Sky

1 73 Regal's Overnight Express
2 317 Sha-Boom CH
3 363 Boogity Boogity

Class Description
Shown By

001 ASB Show Pleasure - Driving

Linda Fischer

Brianna Tolkacz

Stacey Swalla

Julie Phillips

Kurt Antonacci
Kileigh Gorski
Mathilde Tubbs
Rose Marie Wheeler

Katie Rich
Cathy Scott

Cheryl Rangel - Secretary
(847) 537-4743

Owner

T Massaro/Rudi Beneke

Everest Equine Investments

Stacey Swalla

Julie Phillips

Linden Isle Farm

Olive Coburn

Victoria McHenry

Garlington Saddlebreds LLC/Jennie
Garlington

Katie Rich

Rebecca Boles

002 ASB Country Pleasure Three Gaited - Illinois Resident

Diane Nyhammer

Ana Marcyan
Katherine Meints
Samantha Cleary
Gabrielle Zimmermann
Karen Johnson Hoyle
Ellie Mendenhall

Diane Nyhammer
Ana Marcyan
Katherine Meints
Samantha Cleary
Fritz Zimmermann
Karen Johnson Hoyle

SallyJo Briney/ Pratense Farm

003 Pleasure Equitation - UPHA Challenge Cup 17 & Under

Laney Lonchar
Mallory Lawrence
Isabella Hudson
Cosette Holley

Finn La Fleur

Jennifer Lonchar-Knewaldt
Mallory Lawrence

Barbara Goodman-Manilow
Eric Griedl

Neva LaFleur

004 ASB Three Gaited - Novice Horse

James Lowry
Madeline Van Guilder

Glasscock Financial Services LLC

Dustin Durand

005 Hackney Roadster Pony - AHHS Youth Medallion Under Saddle

Richie Dallen
Harper Breaux

Stephanie Robles

Rick Wallen
Barbe Smith

Krista Sinex
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Place
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Nbr

119
282
346
487
423
205
339
508

137
433

360
444
182

72
530
143

417
474

227
515
314

523
372

Horse

HS Honor Thy Mother
Irresistible Charm
Nutcracker Princess
Prank Call

Sylvanhall's Patron
Black Tie Only
Different Point Of View
Ready Set Roll

Fire Run Confetti
L C Destiny's Child

Forged In Fire

Happy! Happy!

Ch Three Point Shooter
Kalarama's Jimmy Mac
Hey Girl Hey

MBA's Thunderwatch

Monologue
Circle Lane Lucky Charm

Royal Tryst

Vive La Fantasia
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Class Description

Shown By
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Cheryl Rangel - Secretary

Owner

006 ASB Fine Harness - Junior Horse 4 & Under

Andre van Schalkwyk
Lynda Freseth

Bret C. Day

Lisa Strickland
Amanda Simpson
Chuck Herbert

Keen Behringer

Sue Worzalla

Hagan Saddlebreds
Elizabeth James-Lipscomb
Ghareeb Equine

James Zimmerman

Mary O'Keefe

Windsaloft Stables

Jayne Tillman

Sue Worzalla

007 Morgan - Pleasure Driving Junior/Novice Horse

Diane Conrady

Jeff Fancsali

008 ASB Park Pleasure - Amateur

Chris Tresten
Mimi Bahcall
Hallie Everett
Kurt Antonacci
Erin Vissers

Gabrielle Zimmermann

Arboria Morgans
Michelle Deal

Chris Tresten
Mimi Bahcall
Hallie Everett
Rick Wallen
Sammy Jo Galica

Fritz Zimmermann

009 Opportunity - Open Fine/Park Harness

Stan Bodnar
Robert Schrock

Kari Lundin

Robert Schrock

010 Saddle Seat Equitation - 13 & Under

Richie Dallen
Brooklyn Gaskill

Undulata's Power Broker ERB

Bravia

Rapa Nui

Olivia Kritzler
Alyssa Watanapongse

Vetric Enterprises LLC
TLB Investment LLC
Harper Breaux Barbe Smith

Stefanie Kritzler

Jennifer Watanapongse

(847) 537-4743
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156 Samurai
81 Memories Cool Girl
394 Arrowhead's Strawberries
in Paris
524 Ch My Dreamboat Annie
231 Ken Follett
288 Hercules Mulligan
101 Lash Out
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Class Listing

Place
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Nbr Horse

536 Rainforest

491 Heartland Here I Am Again
62 Centurian's Perfection LF
69 Queensbury Elizabeth

1 HS Daydream's Celebrity
252 She's Epic
32 Northern Nirvana

238 Snap Chat

432 Kinzu Gracefully Wild

217 Ludovic
229 Impressive Asset
262 Ch Dare To Care
545 Royal Crest's Stone Idol
195 Callaway's Made In
105 Straight, No Chaser
60 A Rare Elegance
353 Available In Blue
306 Bazooka Bob

011 ASB Show Pleasure - Five Gaited Junior Exhibitor 17 & Under

Haily Miller
Taylor thompson

Gracie Cearley

Finley Wood
Margit Rhode
MyMy Singh

Nina Henderson

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Class Description

Shown By

Michele Miller
Taylor thompson

Kathy Cummins

Finley Wood
Margit Rhode
Woodleigh Farm

Nina Henderson
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Cheryl Rangel - Secretary
(847) 537-4743

Owner

012 Hackney/Harness Pony - Show Pleasure Driving Limit Pony

Linda K. Fischer
Elizabeth Kavanaugh-Rank
Audra Brizgys

Kurt Antonacci

013 ASB Park - Open

Kenny Smith
Sheri Brandl
Ryan Rongers

Gary Dickherber

Elizabeth Kavanaugh-Rank
Audra Brizgys

Queensbury Farm LLC

Barbara Goodman-Manilow
Greg Lurvey
Jennifer Dufty

014 Saddle Seat Equitation - UPHA Challenge Cup Adult

Maria Traeger

Knollwood Farm

015 Morgan - Western Pleasure Open

Susan Ellis

016 ASB Show Pleasure Three Gaited - Junior Exhibitor 13 & Under

Maddie Von Ballmoos
Richie Dallen

Maggie Strickland
Isabella Sigsby
Lauren Bies

Cole Hesse

Bailey Stafford

Hattie Steen

Selena Henry

Susan Ellis

Diane Sembler-Kamins
Vicky Wenzel

Maggie Strickland
Charlotte Elwert

Erin McNaughton
Joanna Rouse

Bailey Stafford

Hattie Steen

Barbe Smith



1 416 Abracadabra

127 MBA's Blue On Black
260 Reedann's What A Find
464 Dreamacres Hey Jude
450 Tango's Gypsy Rose
447 Magic Jack Rabbit
188 Stick To Your Guns
551 This Blue's For You

14 Anastasia Steele SS
142 Nuttin' To Gain
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1 235 Undulata's Crystal
2 377 Sir Fabulous
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Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 10 Callaway's Bookmark

2 28 Far Away Tom Jones

3 411 Tick Tock Mcglaughlin

4 349 Ch Simbara's Cup Of Sugar
5 343 Walterway's Effect On Me
6 111 War Hart

7 391 He's Born To Lead

8 85 Make It A Memory

9 77 Provacateur

10 42 Lucky You Lucky Me

11 80 Mary Catherine

12 113 Ch Arrowhead's Up All

Night
133 Almost Famous
255 She's Packin'
268 Mountjoy's Extra Nice

318 Teresa James

017 Opportunity - Open Pleasure Driving

Kari Lundin

Kari Lundin

018 ASB Show Pleasure Three Gaited - Illinois Resident

Megan Posch

Amanda Toth

Eva Mores

Lucy McAleavy
Mallory Pertler
Maureen Mietelski
Gabrielle Zimmermann
Katherine Walker

Tabitha Zimmermann

Sue Jensky

Abigail Toth

E.Mores/ Horse Lingo LLC
Lucy McAleavy

Amanda Helma

Maureen Mietelski

Fritz Zimmermann
Katherine Walker

Fritz Zimmermann

019 Saddle Seat Equitation - UPHA Challenge Cup 14 thru 17

Payton Duerr
Katie Rich

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Class Description
Shown By

Nicole Duerr
Katie Rich
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Cheryl Rangel - Secretary
(847) 537-4743

Owner

020 Hackney/Harness Pony - Show Pleasure Under Saddle AHHS Youth Medallion

No Entries

021 ASB Show Pleasure - Five Gaited

Barbara Goodman-Manilow
Kileigh Gorski
Lindsey Greenwald
Julia Sampsel

Sarah Strong

Lena LaFleur

Jane Fickling Skinner
William Heuslein
Kurt Antonacci
Brianna Tolkacz

Dr, Carla Pearman

Stacey Kipper-Perrelli

Cathy McKinley
Liz Schultz
Dr Carole McArthur

Emma Tuleu

Barbara Goodman-Manilow
Linden Isle Farm

SGF Winning Ways Farm
Sampsel Equine

Dr Laura Strong

Lena LaFleur

Jane Dru LLC

William Heuslein & Amy Heuslein
Josephine Musser

Everest Equine Investments
Dr, Carla Pearman

Sondra Kipper

Cathy McKinley
Liz Schultz

Dr Carole McArthur
Barbe Smith



022 ASB Country Pleasure Three Gaited - Junior Exhibitor 14 thru 17

1 263 Holy Tequila Hadley Novak Equitate LLC
2 368 Choco Vino Graeson Claunch Graeson Claunch
44 Undulata's Blue Light Lauren Son Lauren Son
Special
4 197 Far Away Thomas Giovanna Greco Ana Marcyan
550 Paragonian Fury Addison Schaak Anna Amineva

023 Morgan - Hunter Pleasure Amateur & Junior Exhibitor

1 135 LPV Center Stage GCH Cathy McKinley Cathy McKinley

023A Opportunity - Open Pleasure Driving - ASB Only

1 427 Just Getting' Better Amanda Simpson Dawn Taylor

2 94 Seven Oaks Pal Joey Rudy Moreno Sharon Power

3 128 Meadowview's Ziva Mayo Moctezuma Dr Jackie Davis

4 17 My Fortune Teller Paula Briney Sally Jo Briney

024 ASB Fine Harness - Ladies Open
1 279 Ch Our Brilliant Belle Lynda Freseth Priscilla Gise
2 490 My Crazy Ex-Girlfriend Ellyn Dorsey Ellyn Dorsey
177 Honey I'm Good Cindy Shelby C.Shelby/ Shelby Farm & Stables LLC
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Class Listing

Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner

025 Hackney Harness Pony - Amateur Lady to Drive

1 286 Heartland Sing My Song Mary Gise Mary Gise
2 250 Hey Handsome. Deborah Jahn Deborah Jahn
480 Mr. Brightside Linda Quinn Linda Quinn Jewelry Design

026 ASB Five Gaited - Gentleman Amateur

1 87 Uptown Funk. William Heuslein William Heuslein

2 392 Lady On The Move Danny Cummins Kathy Cummins

3 120 HS Times Are Changing Scott Hagan Hagan Saddlebreds

4 82 So Serious Jerome Rader Jerome Rader

5 70 Queensbury Sabrina Kurt Antonacci Queensbury Farm LLC
6 107 Arya Stark WEF Devon Van Ess Neva LaFleur

027 Arabian - Hunter Pleasure Open

1 422 Apollute Vyndkation Ashey Rodgers Ashey Rodgers



2 526 Enough Jessica Hollewell Jessica Hollewell
527 Razcal Flatts MN Catlyn Egan Steve Hollewell
4 371 ASR Fadls Willie Marilyn Weber Marilyn Weber
028 ASB Three Gaited - Amateur 15.2 & Ubder
1 400 Miles Of Style Kiristi Gardiner R.Gardiner/ Chevelle Showhorses LLC
2 64 Tra La Lady Nancy Spaulding Nancy Spaulding
3 448 Amy Farrah Fowler Deborah Hoffman Deborah Hoffman
4 173 Pretty Persuasion Kathy Oberschlake Kathy Oberschlake
029 Hackney Pony - Amateur Lady to Drive
1 425 Heartland Kareena Mary O'Keefe Mary O'Keefe
030 ASB Three Gaited - Junior Exhibitor 13 & Under
1 514 Seven Oaks Heir Show Brooklyn Gaskill TLB Investment LLC
2 290 Lady Wilhelmina MyMy Singh Woodleigh Farm
110 Ch Callaway's Blue Moon  Finn La Fleur Marlene La Fleur
Rising
4 562 Hollywood Is Nuts Anna Schippert William Woods University
48 My Wishes And Dreams Hailee Jump Hailee Jump
031 ASB Five Gaited - Ladies Open
1 224 We Must Be Really Nuts Victoria Walz Victoria Walz
2 300 Lismore's Magnut Sarah MacKenna Melrose LLC
3 386 Bourbon Select Julia Tiller Julia Tiller
4 40 Got My Eye On You Jamie Volz Everest Equine Investments
5 8 Superstitious Friday Barbara Goodman-Manilow Barbara Goodman-Manilow
6 543 Just Another Pretty Girl Keen Behringer Silver Brook Stables
7 86 Mr Park Avenue Madeline Van Guilder Kristen Naros
152 Only On Top Mary Gaylord McClean Mary Gaylord McClean
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Cheryl Rangel - Secretary
(847) 537-4743

Class Listing

Place

Nbr Horse

431 Cedarcrest Valentino CH
140 Latours Magic Virtuoso
141 Hae Cyclone

495 Bezique
244 Tipsy Parson
198 Stonewall's Main Design

Class Description
Shown By

Owner

032 Morgan - Pleasure Driving Amateur

Mike Deal
Diana Womack

Rebecca Kwedar

Jeff Fancsali
Diana Womack

Rebecca Kwedar

033 ASB Three Gaited - Junior Exhibitor 14 thru 17

Emma Von Ballmoos
Rachel Ott

Lauren Zens

Terri Dolan
Rachel Ott

Lauren Zens



4 406 Coffee Lace Kamryn Smith Kamryn Smith
034 Hackney Pony - UPHA Classic
1 247 Baz Abel Vega Mary Gaylord McClean
035 ASB Show Pleasure Three Gaited - Adult 39 & Over
1 532 Ch Graceful Surprise Teresa Winter Teresa Winter
2 359 Believe It Now Chris Tresten Chris Tresten
3 390 Lilac Time Jane Fickling Skinner Jane Dru LLC
4 114 Deputy's Rock And Roll Stacey Kipper-Perrelli Sondra Kipper
5 404 North Venice Laurie Wiederhold Laurie Wiederhold
6 378 Ch-EQ Harlem's Wild And  Lynn Brown Lynn Brown
Wonderful
7 23 Two Socks And A Dot Felicia Metevier Felicia Metevier
194 Gamora Kristin Buerger Kristin Buerger
9 460 Queensbury So In Style Julie Phillips Julie Phillips
10 445 Seamus Heaney Mimi Bahcall Mimi Bahcall
11 254 Aurelie Shari Hanneman Shari Hanneman
12 22 Into The Fire Lesley Skinner Lesley Skinner
199 Celtic Knight Amy Davidson-Unitan Megan Strube
374 Skippyjon Jones Rebecca Boles Rebecca Boles
036 Roadster to Wagon - Open
430 Indian Outlaw Melissa Moore Melissa Moore
2 558 Moe Money Phillip Bisch Steven Yoder
434 Boot Skootin Boogy Monroe Yoder Michael Stutzman
037 ASB Three Gaited - Amateur 15.2 & Over
1 218 Sylvanhall's Pistachio Kaylee Atkinson Atkinson Holdings LLC
2 348 Triumphal Cara Davidson Cara Davidson
340 Country Boy James Bednarek Jr James Bednarek Jr
038 Hackney Roadster Pony - UPHA Classic
1 553 Jack Of Hearts Lambert Junior Schut Lambert Junior Schut
2 503 Crystal Creek's Bad Actor ~ Eduardo Lopez Kathryn Nichols
100 Shazam Gary Porter DVM Gary Porter DVM
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Cheryl Rangel - Secretary
(847) 537-4743

Class Listing

Class Description

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner
039 ASB Five Gaited - Ladies Amateur
1 350 Emerald's Blue Heir Julia Sampsel Sampsel Equine
2 104 Royal Hart Anika Conger-Capelle Anika Conger-Capelle
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219
387
241

37

63
9
181
408
88
50
236

249
29
469
150
78
43

333
165

92
498
468

125
461
388
324
162
170
537
295

Phor The Love Of Pete
Knox Your Sox Off
I'm Ziggy Stardust
Walterway's Born A
Tradition

High Noon Charm

All Mighty Joe

He's Born To Royalty
Mien Lalique

Mystic Eyes
Kalarama's I'm So Fancy
Americana's Standing

Ovation

Regal's Night Shadow LF
Heartland Beach Boy

Java Joe

Showstar's Prince Philip LF
Night Empress

Romeo's Expectation LF

Share The Moment

Just Maybe A-Nutter

I'm So Fancy

Lightning In The Sky
Kalarama's Lavender and

Lace

Parker Twenty-Four
Dreamacres Chapel Of Love
Better Bubbly

Jovial

Arrowhead's Mr. GQ
Cadbury Delight

Honey's Fortune

Queen Of Dance
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Class Listing

Rachel Seifert
Julia Tiller
Kristen Olson
Sara Van Galder

Emily Gutenkunst

Barbara Goodman-Manilow
Camille Talkington
Elizabeth Edgar

Jill Quaid

Hannah Shepherd

Haley Berget

Rachel Seifert

Julia Tiller
Sherilyn/Thomas Nelson
Sarah Muraki

Wyatt DeHart

Barbara Goodman-Manilow
Talkington Enterprises
Elizabeth Edgar

Jill Quaid

Jacqueline Shepherd
Edward Mowles

040 Hackney Roadster Pony - Amateur

Deborah Jahn

Lora Walsh

James Modica
Tabitha Zimmermann
D'Arcy Pogue

Brianna Tolkacz

041 ASB Five Gaited - Mares Open

Keen Behringer
Melissa Moore
Julian Rodriguez
Austin Hazelwood

Tom Thorpe

Deborah Jahn

Lora Walsh

J. Modica & J. Winton
Fritz Zimmermann
Rick Wallen

Everest Equine Investments

Silver Brook Stables
Michelle Groomes
Dr Jane Keil
Joan B. Friesen Trust

Sharon Vuinovich

042 ASB Fine Harness - Three Year Old

Andre van Schalkwyk
Tom Thorpe

Juve Turrubiartes
James Lowry

Melissa Moore
Rudolf Viviers

Rick Wallen

Lionel Ferreira

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Morgan King

Susan Aschenbrenner
Julia Tiller

Desilu LLC

Covered Bridge Farm
Patricia Fogarty
Judith Manning

Dr Merrell Magelli

Cheryl Rangel
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- Secretary
(847) 537-4743



Class Description

Owner

043 ASB Show Pleasure Three Gaited - Adult 18 thru 38

Place Nbr Horse Shown By

1 293 First Encore Kaelynn Lesniak

2 36 First Class Lady Sarah Muraki

3 261 Secret Of Atlantis Grace Merten

4 38 They Call Me Brutus Molly Kachel

5 200 Crown Me The King Anna Amineva

6 61 Nuttin' But Kisses Lauren Brizgys

7 209 Tempt Me Too Katie Bartlett Pagan
8 367 Peridise Heiress Bergen Cowell

9 546 Gotcha First Jenna Chaaban

Kaelynn Lesniak

Sarah Muraki

Grace Merten

Molly Kachel

Anna Amineva

Audra Brizgys

Katie Bartlett Pagan
Mark or Lindsey Cowell

Jenna Chaaban

044 Hackney Roadster Pony - Junior Exhibitor 17 & Under

1 317 Sha-Boom CH
2 73 Regal's Overnight Express

Harper Breaux
Richie Dallen

363 Boogity Boogity Stephanie Robles

045 Arabian - Show Hack Open

046 ASB Show Pleasure Three Gaited - Junior Exhibitor 14 thru 17

Barbe Smith
Rick Wallen

Krista Sinex

Cathy Scott

Ashey Rodgers
Dr Karl Luthin
Marilyn Weber

Maggy Pertler

Leslie & Jeremy Asbury
Taylor Creek Stables
Knollwood Farm

Markel Horse Farm LLC
Vetric Enterprises LLC
Nicole Duerr

McKenna Schaff
Knollwood Farm

047 Opportunity - Open English Pleasure Under Saddle

1 39 DA Bombay Safire Richard Wright

2 421 Mackavelly CCF Ashey Rodgers

3 355 Wet Willy Dr Kate Luthin

4 369 Grandeurs Chanel Marilyn Weber

1 451 Ch Fred Lobster Maggy Pertler

2 538 Undulata's Monty Rose Haily Miller

3 402 Quantico Blues Kamryn Smith

4 232 Rosewood's Homecoming  Margit Rhode
Dance

5 327 So Co Grace Markel

6 228 Nuttin' But A Lady Victoria Dallen

7 234 Dos Equis Payton Duerr

8 415 Moon Dog MHF McKenna Schaff

9 237 Dance Party Erika DeVries

1 18 Daniel-San Channing Turner

2 565 CS Hairspray Queen Kim Mayer

3 511 Aurora's Starry Night Rachel VanVoorhis

4 144 Rutger F. fan 'e Boppelannen Gabrielle Zimmermann
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Channing Turner
Anna Schippert
Rachel VanVoorhis

Fritz Zimmermann
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Class Listing

Place
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Nbr

281
567
6
221
497
518
409
457
341
316
68

276
555
159
248

253
507
352
310
443

257
470
549
175
186
361

233
485
19

Horse

Chess Piece

Top Country Girl
Ridgewood's Gypsy Heir
Doctor Dobro MS
Designer Influence

The Paper Belle JJW
Boss Hogg

Aphrodite's Kiss

Blue Whisper

Dark N Stormy
Cocktails And Kisses NKF

Your Honor Sir

Dun-Haven Equistar

Michigan's Plain And Simple

Kit Cat

Jay Gatsby

Pumpin' Pistons
Pangaea

Heired Up

CH Hard Day's Night TS

Ch The Crescendo
Dreamacres Sir Duke
Goodhart's Ready To Play
The King's Speech
MBA's Envy Me

El Jefe

Ch Reedann's Why Not
One Night In Bangkok
Up In Arms

Class Description
Shown By

048 ASB Park - Limit Horse

Andy Freseth
Thomas Santaferra
Andrew Slater
Meliska Uys
Austin Hazelwood
Jay Wood

Lauren Greenwald
Jordan Schug
Keen Behringer
Scooter Scheurich
Richmond Dehart

Cheryl Rangel - Secretary
(847) 537-4743

Owner

Priscilla Gise

Santaferra Equine Investments LLC
Barbara Goodman-Manilow
Rachel Seifert

Joan B. Friesen Trust
Jay/Jean Wood

Sena Bowling

Jordan Schug

Denise Damian

Edward Mowles

Autumn Saddlebreds LLC

049 Hackney Harness Pony - Limit Pony

Tom Lowry

Melissa Cribley Wahl
Emma Caruso

Abel Vega

Golden Creek Farm
Mark Wahl
Covered Bridge Farm

Gary Brumm

050 Opportunity - Walk/Trot Pleasure 12 & Under

Michael Eifert
Olivia luft
Marissa Eberth
Emilia Leon

Julia Schulze

051 ASB Country Pleasure - Hunter

Mia Provenzano
Jeff Winton
Rachel Wamble
Janet Thompson
Megan Novak

Krista Sinex

Greg Lurvey

Sue Worzalla

Nancy Kanive

Barbe Smith

J.Tillman/ Tillman Stables

Mia Provenzano

J. Modica & J. Winton

Julie Wamble Wamble Farm LLC
Janet Thompson

Megan Novak

Krista Sinex

052 Saddle Seat Equitation - 14 thru 17

Heather Tampa
Samantha Silverstein

Channing Turner

Heather Tampa
Noor Jerath

Channing Turner
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11
383
204
242

79
303
398
329
269
344

424
289
74
34

76

405
432

509
385
158
370
471

544

Horse

Regal's Berry Blue
Stonecroft Spotlight
Hardly Innocent

Divine Marc

Fairview Crown Princess

Riverdreams' Notorious

Arrowhead's Remember Me

Just Gary
Ozark's Ghostbuster
Far Away Fabulous Lady

MBA's Just About Thyme
The Code Cracker

Who's Rockin'
Riverdream's Marc My
Words

Axel's Dark Knight

Think Again
Kinzu Gracefully Wild

Once And For All
Mountain Majesty
Nirvana Queen

R Genga

He's Gone Platinum

Simple Kiss

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC
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Cheryl Rangel - Secretary

Class Description
Shown By Owner
053 ASB Park Pleasure - Junior Horse

Kenny Smith Charles Goodman

Mike Aponte Martha & Tim Shea
Chuck Herbert Edward Elliott Jr

Mark Utoft Sherilyn/Thomas Nelson
Bob Brison Lori Hoelscher

Georgia Bulmer Ferreira Georgia Bulmer Ferreira
D.AN.LLC

Margaret Strano

Juve Turrubiartes
Faye Wuesthofen
Austin Hazelwood Jean Ehlmann

Keen Behringer Doris Crumpler

054 ASB Country Pleasure - Driving

Mary O'Keefe Mary O'Keefe
Alice Unger Woodleigh Farm
Judith Manning Judith Manning
Curt Kligora Adele Donaldson
Dona J. Merg Dona J. Merg

055 Morgan - Western Pleasure Amateur & Junior Exhibitor

Laurie Wiederhold

Susan Ellis

Laurie Wiederhold
Susan Ellis
056 Opportunity - Open Hunter Pleasure

Sarah Luft

Becca Potter

Sue Worzalla

Emily Shore

Melissa Moore
Marilyn Weber

J. Modica & J. Winton

Melissa Moore
Marilyn Weber

James Modica

057 ASB Country Pleasure - Five Gaited

Barbara Vincent Barbara Vincent

(847) 537-4743



521 Ch Monnington Sir Charles
245 Alabama Slammer
132 Gamecock

419 Era Coppertop Jack
529 Let Me B Frank
520 ROL Fire Bask
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Nbr Horse

256 Pure Royalty

192 Manderley

308 Ch My Kind Of Lover
108 Ch-EQ Final Act

309 Tightly Wrapped

135 LPV Center Stage GCH
431 Cedarcrest Valentino CH

2 SH Dylann's Just For Kicks
302 Riverdreams' Picture Perfect
458 Oracle's Kiss
525 Dreamacres Can't Buy Me

Love

106 Reedann's You Betcha

129 MBA's Sir William Blue
147 Hallelujah New York

465 In A Nutshell

185 CH Bright Britches

384 Paladin's Desert Supreme
373 Santana's Sammi

16 Society's Dreamcatcher

Susanna Kritzler Susanna Kritzler
Constance MacQueen Constance MacQueen Trust
Joan S. Todd Joan S. Todd

058 Arabian - Country English Pleasure Limit Horse

Hunter Hall Hunter Hall
Jessica Hollewell Jessica Hollewell
Bryan Hollewell Steve Hollewell

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC
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Cheryl Rangel - Secretary
(847) 537-4743

Class Description
Shown By Owner

059 ASB Pleasure Equitation - 13 & Under

Shaye Jensen Shaye Jensen

Isabella Hudson Barbara Goodman-Manilow
Zoe Garbin Barbe Smith

Finn La Fleur Neva LaFleur

Emerson Keely Barbe Smith

060 Morgan - English Pleasure Open

Cathy McKinley Cathy McKinley

Jeff Fancsali Jeff Fancsali

061 ASB Park - 3 Year Old & Under

Kenny Smith Barbara Goodman-Manilow

Sarah MacKenna Carolyn & Gary Koch/ Riverdreams
Tom Thorpe Jordan Schug

Rob Kritzler Susan Aschenbrenner

Devon Van Ess Joanna Rouse

062 ASB Country Pleasure - Western

Brittany Wagner Brittany Wagner
Gabrielle Zimmermann Fritz Zimmermann
Laine Peterson Laine Peterson
Megan Novak Megan Novak
Jenny Paetz Jenny Paetz

Diane Balagna Diane Balagna
Katherine Walker Sally Jo Briney
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428

258

25
193
516
484
531

371
527

Uptown Funk

Ch Ridin' The Storm Out
The Right Fluff

Larger Than Life
Kalarama's McSuper
Exclamation Mark!

Mysterious Accent

ASR Fadls Willie
Razcal Flatts MN
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Class Listing

Place

[ N S

Nbr

534

49
452
202
476

321
176
167

328

246

139
433

Horse

Night Out In Vegas

Ro & Me's Allakazam
Our Cabaret

Ch Highly Cafteinated
Undulata's Saturday Night

Best Show In Vegas
Safecracker

Bonjour Monsieur

President Truman

Handsome Hariet

Concordia
L C Destiny's Child

063 Hackney/Harness Pony - Show Pleasure Driving AHHS Youth Medallion

Darien Walker

Darien Walker

064 ASB Park - Junior Exhibitor 17 & Under

Mia Provenzano
Audrey Bowditch
Giovanna Greco
Mallory Lawrence
Corbin Danuser

Erin Vissers

Mia Provenzano

Audrey Bowditch

S.McClintock/ Highland Ridge Stables
Mallory Lawrence

Corbin Danuser

Sammy Jo Galica

065 Arabian - Hunter Pleasure Limit Horse

Marilyn Weber
Catlyn Egan

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Class Description
Shown By

Marilyn Weber
Steve Hollewell
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Cheryl Rangel - Secretary
(847) 537-4743

Owner

066 ASB Country Pleasure Three Gaited - Junior Exhibitor 13 & Under

Cooper Bargenquast
Hailee Jump

Kayla Scharinger
Hope Pazaras

Kennedy Wisdom

067 ASB Fine Harness - Amateur

Anna Marie Knipp
Cindy Shelby
Susan Olcott

Cooper Bargenquast
Hailee Jump

Kayla Scharinger
Hope Pazaras

Bob & Tonya Brison

High Spirits Farm LLC
C.Shelby/ Shelby Farm & Stables LLC
Susan Olcott

068 ASB Three Gaited - UPHA Classic

Abigail Mutrux

069 Hackney Harness Pony - Open

Abel Vega

070 Morgan - Pleasure Driving Open

Diane Conrady
Jeff Fancsali

Snap Dragon Saddlebreds LLC

Mary Gaylord McClean

Chris/Janet Morris
Michelle Deal
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223
413

184

93
266
336
542

69

155
395
366

528
370

Master Planner

Ch Noble Charm

Cocoa And A Kiss

Charlie

Benelli

Walterway's It's Me Again
A Class Above

Showdown

Queensbury Elizabeth

Wilkinson
Heir To The Moment
Mia Thermopolis

Noble Heirress

R Genga
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Class Listing

Place
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Nbr

146
145
337
559
116
183

393
243
522

15
541

Horse

Rumspringa
Fireball

White Lie

Fifty Shades Freed
Impressive

Twisted Sister

Speak No Evil
Decadence

Breathtaking Effect SGF
Reedann's Count Mystery
Admiral Able

071 ASB Five Gaited - Amateur

Victoria Walz

Jenna Chaaban

Barbara Goodman-Manilow
Megan Novak

Dr Jane Keil

Sherry Morrow

Jo Ann Griffin

Isabella Thomas

Victoria Walz

Jenna Chaaban

Barbara Goodman-Manilow
Megan Novak

Dr Jane Keil

Sherry Morrow

Jo Ann Griffin

Nancy Kingsbury

072 Hackney/Harness Pony - Park Pleasure Driving UPHA Classic

Kurt Antonacci

Queensbury Farm LLC

073 ASB Three Gaited - Open 15.2 & Under

Emily Lee
Robert Gardiner

Mike Beasom

074 HA/AA - Hunter Pleasure Open

Jessica Hollewell
Marilyn Weber

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Class Description
Shown By

075 Roadster to Bike - Amateur

Tabitha Zimmermann
Gabrielle Zimmermann
Tom Fiedler

Rose Marie Wheeler
Colby Herron

Steve Talman

Mary Gaylord McClean
Mrs Homer Beltz

Jim Simmons

Jessica Hollewell
Marilyn Weber
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Cheryl Rangel - Secretary
(847) 537-4743

Owner

Fritz Zimmermann
Fritz Zimmermann
Anthony Miller
Steven Yoder
Colby Herron

Steve Talman

076 ASB Five Gaited - Junior Exhibitor 14 thru 17

Gracie Cearley
Rachel Ott
Brenna Smith
Katherine Walker

Finn Cooper

077 ASB Three Gaited - Ladies Open

Kathy Cummins
Rachel Ott
Brenna Smith
Sally Jo Briney
Barbara Woods



1 151 Vegas Moon

1 274 Craycroft Hallelujah

1 449 Res Ipsa Loquitur

2 225 Graduate Student

3 407 Kalarama's My Shot

4 301 Arrowhead's A Blue For

Redd

1 403 Think Blues

2 30 Sultan's Radiant Vision

3 130 Ridgewood's Angel Kisses
4 71 Oh For Heaven's Sake

5 547 Too Good

6 347 The Marcsman

1 161 Uncle Beav

2 320 It's Miller Time

3 375 Hi-Definition

4 121 Smoke Stack

06/21/2021 1:59 pm

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

Midwest Charity
1101 Peace Dr Wheeling, IL 60090

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 21 Wave On

2 563 RB Curtain Call

3 564 Toi Fabulous CRF

4 115 Follow Your Heart

5 565 CS Hairspray Queen
6 519 SA Totally Awesome
7 420 m With The Band

1 323 Madeira's Code Red

Mary Gaylord McClean

078 Hackney Pony - Open

Jeff McClean

Mary Gaylord McClean

Golden Creek Farm

079 ASB Three Gaited - Open 15.2 & Over

Ray Krussell
Neil Visser
Sena Bowling

Lionel Ferreira

Deborah Hoffman

Stacey Himmelstein-White
Dr William/Julie Edgar
Deborah Butler

080 ASB Show Pleasure Three Gaited - Junior Horse 4 & Under

Karsen Reinhart
Olive Coburn
Megan Posch
Kurt Antonacci
Matthew Worzalla
Haley Berget

081 Roadster - Under Saddle

Emma Caruso
Scooter Scheurich
Katie Rich

Scott Hagan

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Class Description
Shown By

Don & Karsen Reinhart
Olive Coburn

Gloria O'Meara

Kurt Antonacci

Sue Worzalla

Mary Krentz

Covered Bridge Farm
Daniel Miller Jr

Katie Rich

Hagan Saddlebreds
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Cheryl Rangel - Secretary
(847) 537-4743

Owner

082 HA/AA - Country English Pleasure Open

Rose Huckfeldt
Bella Guilliams
Bailey Skinner
Trystan Mayer
Kim Mayer
Steve Hollewell

Ashey Rodgers

083 ASB Park - Amateur

Melissa Madison

Rose Huckfeldt
Bella Guilliams
Emma Brown
Libby Ferguson
Anna Schippert
Steve Hollewell
Ashley McWilliams

Desilu LLC
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35 Star Rider
103 Mix It Up
414 First In Line
492 Callaway's When The Sun
Goes Down
259 The King's Watchman
291 Designed By You

203 Heartland Rain Maker
62 Centurian's Perfection LF
83 Heartland Supersonic
134 Last Call
51 Regal's Financier LF
98 Nuttin' But Fancy

240 Ch On Higher Ground

342 Arrowhead's Priceless

389 Arrowhead's Prince
Charming

166 Midd's Bennett

163 Off The Record

284 Midnite Princess
273 Prime Time Choice LF
251 The Golden Bee

06/21/2021 1:59 pm
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Midwest Charity
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Class Listing

Place

wm AW N =

Nbr Horse

153 At The Cross

325 HS I'm A Dreamer

312 Take Me Downtown
401 You Can Kall Me Lucky

Sara Van Galder
Anna Capelle
Dr Amie Rowe

Lauren Arquilla

Amanda Merten

Jason Gershman

Sara Van Galder

Anika Conger-Capelle
Saddlebred Rowe LLC

Natalie Bonnell

Amanda Merten

Jason Gershman

084 Hackney/Harness Pony - Show Pleasure Driving

Julie Greenbank
Audra Brizgys
Amy Heuslein
Cathy McKinley
Katherine Weems

Janet DiVecchio

Julie Greenbank
Audra Brizgys
Amy Heuslein
Cathy McKinley
Katherine Weems
Janet DiVecchio

085 ASB Three Gaited - Ladies Amateur

Kristen Olson
Dr Laura Strong

Jane Fickling Skinner

Susan Olcott

Michelle Groomes

086 Hackney Roadster Pony - Open

Andy Freseth
Jeff McClean

Jessie Pettie

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Class Description

Shown By

Sherilyn/Thomas Nelson
Dr Laura Strong
Jane Dru LLC

Susan Olcott

Michelle Groomes

Mary Gise
Golden Creek Farm

Jessie Pettie
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Cheryl Rangel - Secretary
(847) 537-4743

Owner

087 ASB Five Gaited - Stallion or Gelding Open

Tre Lee
James Lowry
Scooter Scheurich

Sena Bowling

112 Undulata's Rockafella ERB  Neva LaFleur

Mary Gaylord McClean

Gary Jarrard/ 3 Sisters Stables LLC
Barbe Smith

Taylor Creek Stables

Jean Ann Gundersen



088 Saddle Seat Equitation - UPHA Challenge Cup Walk/Trot 10 & Under

1 466 A Sweet Inspiration Olivia luft Sharon Vuinovich
2 253 Jay Gatsby Isabella Eifert Greg Lurvey
3 483 WildI Am Ava Graves Defiance Hill Farm LLC
4 311 Absolutely A Prince Collins Dabazies Barbe Smith
5 24 Rob New York Teagan Becker Teagan Becker
089 ASB Five Gaited - Novice Horse
1 265 Bobby McGee Austin Hazelwood TNT Investment Enterprises
2 213 Soul Desire Neil Visser Diane Sembler-Kamins
3 292 Perfect Mark Andy Freseth Jason Gershman
4 45 Lip Sync Jamie Volz Son's Equine Investment
5 95 Seven Oaks Flor-A-Dora Julian Rodriguez D.Jahn/ Seven Oaks Farm LLC
338 It's Girls Night Out Debbie Foley Wendy Zehnder
354 Ridgewood's Lucky Chucky Bret C. Day Kurz Equine Investments LLC
090 Arabian - Hunter Pleasure Amateur
1 526 Enough Jessica Hollewell Jessica Hollewell
2 117 Gl Shahzerado Bey Mikaela Foster Samantha Wingbermuehle
3 527 Razcal Flatts MN Catlyn Egan Steve Hollewell
091 ASB Show Pleasure Three Gaited - Junior Exhibitor 13 & Under Championship
1 262 Ch Dare To Care Maggie Strickland Maggie Strickland
2 229 Impressive Asset Richie Dallen Vicky Wenzel
3 105 Straight, No Chaser Cole Hesse Joanna Rouse
4 217 Ludovic Maddie Von Ballmoos Diane Sembler-Kamins
5 353 Available In Blue Hattie Steen Hattie Steen
6 195 Callaway's Made In Lauren Bies Erin McNaughton
7 60 A Rare Elegance Bailey Stafford Bailey Stafford
8 306 Bazooka Bob Selena Henry Barbe Smith
092 Opportunity - Open Pleasure Driving Championship
1 416 Abracadabra Kari Lundin Kari Lundin
06/21/2021 1:59 pm GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC Page 15 of 34
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Class Listing

Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner

093 ASB Country Pleasure - Hunter Saddle & Bridle Classic



1 549 Goodhart's Ready To Play =~ Rachel Wamble Julie Wamble Wamble Farm LLC
2 470 Dreamacres Sir Duke Jeff Winton J. Modica & J. Winton
3 361 ElJefe Krista Sinex Krista Sinex
4 509 Once And For All Sarah Luft Sue Worzalla
5 385 Mountain Majesty Becca Potter Emily Shore
6 186 MBA's Envy Me Megan Novak Megan Novak
7 175 The King's Speech Janet Thompson Janet Thompson
8 189 She's A Deucy Leslie Hartigan Leslie Hartigan
094 ASB Pleasure Equitation - 14 thru 17
1 52 My Nutty Valentine Allison Daury Samantha Goelz
2 377 Sir Fabulous Katie Rich Katie Rich
3 191 Dreamacres Lucy In The Sky Kate Sturgeon Jane Sturgeon
4 477 CF Tonight's All About Her Emma Suedmeyer Emma Suedmeyer
5 201 Mac-A-Dandy Hannah Sweet Hannah Sweet
6 307 He's Heaven Sent Ishell Helmcke Barbe Smith
7 535 Ford Blue Cosette Holley Eric Griedl
8 319 Callaway's Letter To The Lillian Dubberley Barbe Smith
Editor
095 Arabian - Country English Pleasure Open
1 421 Mackavelly CCF Ashey Rodgers Ashey Rodgers
2 520 ROL Fire Bask Bryan Hollewell Steve Hollewell
3 118 JS Avatar Mikaela Foster Samantha Wingbermuehle
4 369 Grandeurs Chanel Marilyn Weber Marilyn Weber
096 ASB Five Gaited - Junior Exhibitor 13 & Under
1 287 CH My Wonder MyMy Singh Woodleigh Farm
2 212 Monnington Sebastian Coe  Sterling Mc Donald Mc Donald LLC
3 107 Arya Stark WEF Finn La Fleur Neva LaFleur
4 335 Soquili's The Big Easy Kaley Gassen Brenda Kelly
097 ASB Show Pleasure Three Gaited - Illinois Resident Championship
1 447 Magic Jack Rabbit Mallory Pertler Amanda Helma
2 260 Reedann's What A Find Amanda Toth Abigail Toth
3 127 MBA's Blue On Black Megan Posch Sue Jensky
4 551 This Blue's For You Gabrielle Zimmermann Fritz Zimmermann
5 464 Dreamacres Hey Jude Eva Mores E.Mores/ Horse Lingo LLC
6 188 Stick To Your Guns Maureen Mietelski Maureen Mietelski
7 14 Anastasia Steele SS Katherine Walker Katherine Walker

06/21/2021 1:59 pm
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Cheryl Rangel - Secretary
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Class Listing

Place
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Nbr

517

503
554
561

365
196
180

76

26
362
380

485
135

178
222
303
533
160
442
364

371

227
562

417

Horse

Wait & See's Master
Commander

Crystal Creek's Bad Actor
Prince Harry

Heartland Lucy

Our Red Ruby
Aussie

Radiant Joy

Axel's Dark Knight
Our Miracle

My Educated Guess
Nitty Gritty Blues

One Night In Bangkok
LPV Center Stage GCH

Undulata's Fashion Plate
Buzzin'

Riverdreams' Notorious

So Heavenly

Polly Parton

Castle's Wild & Wicked

Truly Royalty

ASR Fadls Willie

Royal Tryst
Hollywood Is Nuts

Monologue

Class Description
Shown By

Owner

098 Hackney Roadster Pony - Limit Pony

Jay Wood

Eduardo Lopez
Lambert Junior Schut

Steven Yoder

Jay/Jean Wood

Kathryn Nichols
Lambert Junior Schut

Steven Yoder

099 ASB Country Pleasure Three Gaited - Masters 50 & Over

Patricia Reed
Ana Marcyan
Cindy Shelby
Kathryn Merg
Curt Kligora
Kirista Sinex

Alice Sias Pippin

Patricia Reed
Ana Marcyan
Tamera Froehlich
Dona J. Merg
Joy Perkins
Krista Sinex

Alice Sias Pippin

100 Morgan - English Pleasure Amateur & Junior Exhibitor

Samantha Silverstein
Cathy McKinley

101 ASB Park Pleasure - Open

Hannah Houske
Jacqueline Visser
Georgia Bulmer Ferreira
Sammy Jo Galica
Emma Caruso

Ray Krussell

Milo Jones

Noor Jerath
Cathy McKinley

C.Shelby/ Shelby Farm & Stables LLC
A.Neil/ Blythewood Farms LIC
Georgia Bulmer Ferreira

Teresa Winter

Covered Bridge Farm

Prairie Rose Farm

Joan Hamilton

102 Arabian - Western Pleasure Open

Marilyn Weber

Marilyn Weber

103 Saddle Seat Equitation - The Good Hands 17 & Under

Richie Dallen
Anna Schippert

Vetric Enterprises LLC
William Woods University

104 Hackney/Harness Pony - AHHS Youth Medallion

No Entries

105 Opportunity - Open Fine/Park Harness Championship

Stan Bodnar

Kari Lundin
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Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 214 Ginger Magnolia

2 278 1Rest My Case

3 412 Ch Callaway's Consider Me
Gone

4 446 Monnington Iconic

5 540 Berry Daring

6 20 WS Call Me Catty

7 493 Malibu Rum

8 102 Gilbert Brown

18 Daniel-San
563 RB Curtain Call
115 Follow Your Heart
519 SA Totally Awesome
564 Toi Fabulous CRF

L N S

23 Two Socks And A Dot
105 Straight, No Chaser
54 Doctor Simon
199 Celtic Knight
545 Royal Crest's Stone Idol
237 Dance Party
22 Into The Fire
566 Jake Ballard JJW
267 Mezam Man
0 475 My Honey Bee
450 Tango's Gypsy Rose

— O 0 N9 O W A W N =

1 427 Just Getting' Better
2 94 Seven Oaks Pal Joey
17 My Fortune Teller

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Class Description

Shown By
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Cheryl Rangel - Secretary
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Owner

106 ASB Country Pleasure Three Gated - Adult 18 thru 49

Morgan King
Kelly Williamson
Lindsey Greenwald

Samantha Cleary
Lydia Graves

Rose Huckfeldt
Marjorie Hanneman

Melissa Hanmann

Diane Sembler-Kamins
Jeff and Kelly Williamson
SGF Winning Ways Farm

Samantha Cleary
Lydia Graves
Libby Ferguson
Hadley Novak
Karla Calder

107 HA/AA - Country English Pleasure Amateur

Channing Turner
Bella Guilliams
Trystan Mayer
Steve Hollewell

Bailey Skinner

Channing Turner
Bella Guilliams
Libby Ferguson
Steve Hollewell

Emma Brown

108 ASB Show Pleasure Three Gaited - Novice Rider

Felicia Metevier

Cole Hesse

Sarah Bogie

Amy Davidson-Unitan
Isabella Sigsby

Erika DeVries

Lesley Skinner

Jill Noack

Dr Carole McArthur
Katrina Miroshnichenko

Lucy McAleavy

Felicia Metevier

Joanna Rouse

Sarah Bogie

Megan Strube

Charlotte Elwert
Knollwood Farm
Lesley Skinner

Jill Noack

Dr Carole McArthur
Katrina Miroshnichenko

Lucy McAleavy

108A Opportunity - Open Pleasure Driving Championship - ASB Only

Amanda Simpson
Rudy Moreno

Paula Briney

Dawn Taylor
Sharon Power

Sally Jo Briney



122 HS Neon Leon
548 Barolo

277 Anticipations Cadet LF

500 Crystal Creek's Dark
Chocolate

482 Bella Donna Fine

06/21/2021 1:59 pm

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

Midwest Charity
1101 Peace Dr Wheeling, IL 60090

Class Listing

Place
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Nbr Horse

298 Just Sayin'

270 Finn McCool

239 Legally Bound

172 A Maize N Blue
97 Reedann's Can You Believe
66 Paint The Town
55 Aurora's Patty

109 Reedann's Sudoku

73 Regal's Overnight Express
363 Boogity Boogity

421 Mackavelly CCF
39 DA Bombay Safire

118 JS Avatar

369 Grandeurs Chanel

510 Tennessee Whiskey

275 Anticipations Elise LF
501 Crystal Creek's Heaven
248 Kit Cat

109 ASB Fine Harness - Two Year Old

Bryce Smithwick Hagan Saddlebreds

Sue Worzalla Sue Worzalla

110 Hackney Pony - Amateur Gentleman to Drive

Jeff McClean Golden Creek Farm
Carl Nichols Kathryn Nichols
John C. Willis John C. Willis

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC
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Cheryl Rangel - Secretary

Class Description
Shown By Owner

111 ASB Park Pleasure - UPHA Classic

Sarah MacKenna The Business Group Inc
Austin Hazelwood Jayne Pearman

Mark Utoft Mark Utoft

Rudolf Viviers Martha Haraf

Julian Rodriguez D.Jahn/ Seven Oaks Farm LLC
Richmond Dehart SG Farm LLC

Eric Griedl Jennie Bailey

Devon Van Ess Neva LaFleur

112 Hackney Roadster Pony - AHHS Youth Medallion

Richie Dallen Rick Wallen
Stephanie Robles Krista Sinex

113 Arabian - Mounted Native Costume Open

Ashey Rodgers Ashey Rodgers

Richard Wright Cathy Scott

Mikaela Foster Samantha Wingbermuehle
Marilyn Weber Marilyn Weber

114 ASB Three Gaited - Junior Horse 4 & Under

Matthew Worzalla Sue Worzalla

115 Hackney Harness Pony - UPHA Classic

Mary Gaylord McClean Golden Creek Farm
Eduardo Lopez Kathryn Nichols
Abel Vega Gary Brumm

116 ASB Fine Harness - Open

(847) 537-4743



1 280 No Words Needed Lynda Freseth Priscilla Gise
2 210 Guitar Murphy Chuck Herbert Susan Bartlett

117 ASB Show Pleasure - Five Gaited Junior Exhibitor 17 & Under Championship

1 156 Samurai Haily Miller Michele Miller

2 81 Memories Cool Girl Taylor thompson Taylor thompson

3 231 Ken Follett Margit Rhode Margit Rhode

4 288 Hercules Mulligan MyMy Singh Woodleigh Farm

5 524 Ch My Dreamboat Annie Finley Wood Finley Wood

6 394 Arrowhead's Strawberries Gracie Cearley Kathy Cummins

in Paris
7 101 Lash Out Nina Henderson Nina Henderson
118 HA/AA - Hunter Pleasure Amateur

1 528 Noble Heirress Jessica Hollewell Jessica Hollewell
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Class Listing

Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner

119 ASB Five Gaited - UPHA Classic

1 399 Arrowhead's Phenomenal Robert Gardiner R.Gardiner/ Chevelle Showhorses LLC
2 304 Cornerstone's Ovation Lionel Ferreira Georgia Bulmer Ferreira
3 67 HS Lady's Long Story Short Richmond Dehart Katie Ahern Daughton
4 168 Look Don't Touch Rudolf Viviers Susan Olcott
478 Millions Of Dreams Kent Swalla Paula Hildebrand
120 Roadster to Bike - Open
1 305 Shameless Scooter Scheurich Barbe Smith
2 437 SBD Indie Rock Jose Hernandez Harvey Byler
3 473 Fancy Ferse Robert Schrock Robert Schrock
4 183 Twisted Sister Robert Stezovsky Steve Talman
5 435 S.A. High Express Monroe Yoder Matt Swartz
121 ASB Country Pleasure - Western Saddle & Bridle Shatner
16 Society's Dreamcatcher Katherine Walker Sally Jo Briney
2 384 Paladin's Desert Supreme Becca Potter Jenny Paetz
379 Rose Arbor Prince Of Tides  Alice Sias Pippin Alice Sias Pippin
122 ASB Park - Junior Horse 4 & Under
1 215 Sylvanhall Highly Jacqueline Visser Diane Sembler-Kamins
2 4 Too Hot To Tango Kenny Smith Barbara Goodman-Manilow

410 Better See The Blues Sena Bowling SGF Winning Ways Farm
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84
96
131

499
99

322
271
124

296

65
351
190
169

Mahomes

Bob Brison

Seven Oaks Nuttin But Show Julian Rodriguez

Beyond A Doubt

Palisades Center Ring
Nookwood Abracadabra

Revival Prince

Hannah Hunt

HS Too Busy Being
Fabulous

Hart's Cinematic

Parting Storm

By Designed
Arrowhead's Soldier Elite
My Lucky Charm

06/21/2021 1:59 pm
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Nbr

466
311

24
253
483

529
520

39
419

509
257
175
470

Horse

A Sweet Inspiration
Absolutely A Prince
Rob New York

Jay Gatsby

Wild I Am

Let Me B Frank
ROL Fire Bask

DA Bombay Safire
Era Coppertop Jack

Once And For All
Ch The Crescendo
The King's Speech

Dreamacres Sir Duke

Mayo Moctezuma

William Heuslein & Amy Heuslein

D.Jahn/ Seven Oaks Farm LLC
Hickory Knoll Farm LLC

123 Hackney Harness Pony - Amateur Gentleman to Drive

Joseph O'Brien
Gary Porter DVM

Covered Bridge Farm
Gary Porter DVM

124 ASB Five Gaited - Junior Horse 4 & Under

James Lowry
Austin Hazelwood
Andre van Schalkwyk

Lionel Ferreira
Richmond Dehart
Rose Marie Wheeler
Julie Anne Wroble
Rudolf Viviers

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Class Description
Shown By

Tri Color Ventures
Gayle Lampe
Hagan Saddlebreds

The Business Group Inc
SG Farm LLC

Chestnut Dream LLC
Jane Sturgeon

Susan Olcott
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Cheryl Rangel - Secretary

Owner

125 Saddle Seat Equitation - Walk/Trot 10 & Under

Olivia luft
Collins Dabazies
Teagan Becker
Isabella Eifert

Ava Graves

Sharon Vuinovich

Barbe Smith

Teagan Becker

Greg Lurvey

Defiance Hill Farm LLC

126 Arabian - Country English Pleasure Amateur

Jessica Hollewell
Bryan Hollewell
Cathy Scott
Hunter Hall

Jessica Hollewell
Steve Hollewell
Cathy Scott
Hunter Hall

127 ASB Country Pleasure - Hunter Championship

Sarah Luft

Mia Provenzano
Janet Thompson
Jeff Winton

Sue Worzalla

Mia Provenzano

Janet Thompson

J. Modica & J. Winton

(847) 537-4743
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189 She's A Deucy

549 Goodhart's Ready To Play

186 MBA's Envy Me
361 ElJefe

360 Forged In Fire

182 Ch Three Point Shooter
72 Kalarama's Jimmy Mac

444 Happy! Happy!

530 Hey Girl Hey

283 WP Up Lifting

230 Seven Oaks Heir Man

512 Mr Carlton Banks

201 Mac-A-Dandy

308 Ch My Kind Of Lover
14 Anastasia Steele SS

139 Concordia
433 L C Destiny's Child

06/21/2021 1:59 pm
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Class Listing

Place
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Nbr Horse

521 Ch Monnington Sir Charles

544 Simple Kiss
245 Alabama Slammer

515 Vive La Fantasia
562 Hollywood Is Nuts
115 Follow Your Heart
372 Rapa Nui

Leslie Hartigan
Rachel Wamble
Megan Novak

Leslie Hartigan

Megan Novak

Krista Sinex Krista Sinex

128 ASB Park Pleasure - Amateur Championship

Chris Tresten
Hallie Everett
Rick Wallen

Mimi Bahcall

Sammy Jo Galica

Chris Tresten
Hallie Everett
Kurt Antonacci
Mimi Bahcall

Erin Vissers

129 Hackney Pony - Limit Pony

Andy Freseth Mary Gise

130 ASB Pleasure Equitation - Saddle & Bridle Medallion

Laney Lonchar Jennifer Lonchar-Knewaldt

Mallory Lawrence Mallory Lawrence
Hannah Sweet
Barbe Smith

Katherine Walker

Hannah Sweet
Zoe Garbin
Katherine Walker

131 Morgan - Pleasure Driving Open Championship

Chris/Janet Morris
Michelle Deal

Diane Conrady
Jeff Fancsali

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Julie Wamble Wamble Farm LLC
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Cheryl Rangel - Secretary

Class Description

Shown By Owner

132 ASB Country Pleasure - Five Gaited Championship

Susanna Kritzler Susanna Kritzler

Barbara Vincent Barbara Vincent

Constance MacQueen Constance MacQueen Trust

133 Arabian - Western Pleasure Amateur

No Entries

134 Saddle Seat Equitation - UPHA Challenge Cup 13 & Under

Brooklyn Gaskill TLB Investment LLC
Anna Schippert William Woods University
Trystan Mayer Libby Ferguson

Alyssa Watanapongse Jennifer Watanapongse

(847) 537-4743



135 ASB Country Pleasure - Driving Championship

1 424 MBA's Just About Thyme  Mary O'Keefe Mary O'Keefe
2 74 Who's Rockin' Kurt Antonacci Judith Manning
34 Riverdream's Marc My Curt Kligora Adele Donaldson
Words
4 289 The Code Cracker Alice Unger Woodleigh Farm

136 ASB Three Gaited - Three Year Old

No Entries

137 Morgan - Western Pleasure Championship

1 405 Think Again Laurie Wiederhold Laurie Wiederhold
2 432 Kinzu Gracefully Wild Susan Ellis Susan Ellis

138 Hackney Roadster Pony - Junior Pony 4 & Under

1 100 Shazam Gary Porter DVM Gary Porter DVM
2 505 Crystal Creek's Madam Eduardo Lopez Kathryn Nichols
Queen

139 HA/AA - Country English Pleasure Championship

1 563 RB Curtain Call Bella Guilliams Bella Guilliams
2 564 Toi Fabulous CRF Bailey Skinner Emma Brown
3 21 Wave On Rose Huckfeldt Rose Huckfeldt
4 420 m With The Band Ashey Rodgers Ashley McWilliams
140 Morgan - Park Saddle Stake
1 479 Ryan's Valentino Samantha Silverstein Samantha Silverstein
141 Hackney/Harness Pony - Show Pleasure Driving Junior Exhibitor Championship
1 428 Uptown Funk Darien Walker Darien Walker
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E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com www.gaitkeeper.com
Midwest Charity Cheryl Rangel - Secretary
1101 Peace Dr Wheeling, IL 60090 (847) 537-4743

Class Listing

Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner

142 Opportunity - Open English Pleasure Under Saddle Championship

1 18 Daniel-San Channing Turner Channing Turner
2 565 CS Hairspray Queen Kim Mayer Anna Schippert
511 Aurora's Starry Night Rachel VanVoorhis Rachel VanVoorhis

143 Saddle Seat Equitation - USEF Medal Adult

1 238 Snap Chat Maria Traeger Knollwood Farm



144 Arabian - Western Pleasure Limit Horse

1 371 ASR Fadls Willie Marilyn Weber Marilyn Weber

145 ASB Country Pleasure - Western Saddle & Bridle Shatner Junior Exhibitor 17 &
Under

No Entries

146 Morgan - Hunter Pleasure Open

1 135 LPV Center Stage GCH Cathy McKinley Cathy McKinley

147 Opportunity - Open Western Trail

1 174 The Kansas City Chief Janet Thompson Janet Thompson
2 16 Society's Dreamcatcher Katherine Walker Sally Jo Briney
3 472 Nocturnal Question Heir Carol Jones J. Modica & J. Winton
4 494 Jet Jockey Deborah Bonner Elizabeth George
148 ASB Country Pleasure - Western Saddle & Bridle Working
1 174 The Kansas City Chief Janet Thompson Janet Thompson
2 384 Paladin's Desert Supreme Jenny Paetz Jenny Paetz
3 494 Jet Jockey Deborah Bonner Elizabeth George
4 385 Mountain Majesty Becca Potter Emily Shore
5 16 Society's Dreamcatcher Katherine Walker Sally Jo Briney
149 ASB Show Pleasure - Driving Championship
1 41 Ch Brookhill's Express Brianna Tolkacz Everest Equine Investments
Yourself
2 31 Wallykazam! Kileigh Gorski Olive Coburn
3 459 Heavenly Ambition Julie Phillips Julie Phillips
4 33 Nutoriously Innocent Curt Kligora Linden Isle Farm
5 481 All 1 Wish Stacey Swalla Stacey Swalla
6 376 Out Of Hand Katie Rich Katie Rich
7 496 Ch Super Cooper Mathilde Tubbs Victoria McHenry
8 374 Skippyjon Jones Cathy Scott Rebecca Boles
9 489 Nor'Easter Linda Fischer T Massaro/Rudi Beneke
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Class Description
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150 Saddle Seat Equitation - USEF Medal 17 & Under

1 226 Ch Ch-EQ Brookhill's Finn Cooper Finn Cooper



Passion Punch

2 233 Ch Reedann's Why Not Heather Tampa
3 19 Up In Arms Channing Turner
4 52 My Nutty Valentine Allison Daury
5 377 Sir Fabulous Katie Rich
6 513 Startin' Somethin' Avery Ochester
7 191 Dreamacres Lucy In The Sky Kate Sturgeon
8 314 Undulata's Power Broker ERB
1 295 Queen Of Dance Lionel Ferreira
2 345 Evangeline Bret C. Day
429 Silas Emma Caruso
1 343 Walterway's Effect On Me  Sarah Strong
2 10 Callaway's Bookmark Barbara Goodman-Manilow
3 411 Tick Tock Mcglaughlin Lindsey Greenwald
4 349 Ch Simbara's Cup Of Sugar Julia Sampsel
5 28 Far Away Tom Jones Kileigh Gorski
6 42 Lucky You Lucky Me Brianna Tolkacz
7 85 Make It A Memory William Heuslein
8 391 He's Born To Lead Jane Fickling Skinner
9 111 War Hart Lena LaFleur
10 113 Ch Arrowhead's Up All Stacey Kipper-Perrelli
Night
11 268 Mountjoy's Extra Nice Dr Carole McArthur
133 Almost Famous Cathy McKinley
255 She's Packin' Liz Schultz
318 Teresa James Emma Tuleu
1 277 Anticipations Cadet LF Jeff McClean
2 425 Heartland Kareena Mary O'Keefe

482 Bella Donna Fine

431 Cedarcrest Valentino CH
2 141 Hae Cyclone
140 Latours Magic Virtuoso

06/21/2021 1:59 pm
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Class Listing

Heather Tampa
Channing Turner
Samantha Goelz
Katie Rich

August Reserve Trust
Jane Sturgeon

Harper Breaux Barbe Smith

151 ASB Fine Harness - UPHA Classic

Dr Merrell Magelli
Muy Loco Investments

Covered Bridge Farm

152 ASB Show Pleasure - Five Gaited Championship

Dr Laura Strong

Barbara Goodman-Manilow

SGF Winning Ways Farm
Sampsel Equine

Linden Isle Farm

Everest Equine Investments
William Heuslein & Amy Heuslein
Jane Dru LLC

Lena LaFleur

Sondra Kipper

Dr Carole McArthur
Cathy McKinley
Liz Schultz

Barbe Smith

153 Hackney Pony - Amateur Championship

John C. Willis

Golden Creek Farm
Mary O'Keefe
John C. Willis

154 Morgan - Pleasure Driving Amateur Championship

Mike Deal
Rebecca Kwedar

Diana Womack

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Jeff Fancsali
Rebecca Kwedar

Diana Womack
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Place Nbr Horse

567 Top Country Girl
6 Ridgewood's Gypsy Heir
497 Designer Influence
281 Chess Piece
221 Doctor Dobro MS
341 Blue Whisper
457 Aphrodite's Kiss
409 Boss Hogg
96 Seven Oaks Nuttin But Show
68 Cocktails And Kisses NKF
316 Dark N Stormy
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528 Noble Heirress
2 370 R Genga

350 Emerald's Blue Heir
9 All Mighty Joe
104 Royal Hart
387 Knox Your Sox Off
37 Walterway's Born A

wm A~ W N =

Tradition
88 Mystic Eyes
236 Americana's Standing
Ovation
181
9 50 Kalarama's I'm So Fancy

He's Born To Royalty

1 430 Indian Outlaw
2 558 Moe Money
434 Boot Skootin Boogy

218 Sylvanhall's Pistachio
400 Miles Of Style
166 Midd's Bennett

64 Tra La Lady
348 Triumphal
173 Pretty Persuasion
340 Country Boy

~N N L AW =

06/21/2021 1:59 pm

Class Description
Shown By

Owner

155 ASB Park - Junior/Limit Horse Champsionship

Sheri Brandl
Andrew Slater
Austin Hazelwood
Andy Freseth
Meliska Uys

Keen Behringer
Jordan Schug
Lauren Greenwald
Julian Rodriguez
Richmond Dehart

Scooter Scheurich

Santaferra Equine Investments LLC
Barbara Goodman-Manilow
Joan B. Friesen Trust
Priscilla Gise
Rachel Seifert
Denise Damian
Jordan Schug
Sena Bowling
D.Jahn/ Seven Oaks Farm LLC
Autumn Saddlebreds LLC
Edward Mowles

156 HA/AA - Hunter Pleasure Championship

Jessica Hollewell
Marilyn Weber

Jessica Hollewell
Marilyn Weber

157 ASB Five Gaited - Ladies Amateur Championship

Julia Sampsel

Barbara Goodman-Manilow
Anika Conger-Capelle

Julia Tiller

Sara Van Galder

Jill Quaid
Haley Berget

Camille Talkington
Hannah Shepherd

Sampsel Equine

Barbara Goodman-Manilow
Anika Conger-Capelle

Julia Tiller

Sarah Muraki

Jill Quaid
Edward Mowles

Talkington Enterprises
Jacqueline Shepherd

158 Roadster to Wagon - Championship

Melissa Moore
Phillip Bisch

Monroe Yoder

Melissa Moore
Steven Yoder

Michael Stutzman

159 ASB Three Gaited - Amateur Championship

Kaylee Atkinson
Kristi Gardiner
Susan Olcott
Nancy Spaulding
Cara Davidson
Kathy Oberschlake

James Bednarek Jr

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Atkinson Holdings LLC

R.Gardiner/ Chevelle Showhorses LLC

Susan Olcott
Nancy Spaulding
Cara Davidson
Kathy Oberschlake

James Bednarek Jr
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Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

99 Nookwood Abracadabra
2 480 Mr. Brightside
250 Hey Handsome.

327 So Co

451 Ch Fred Lobster

538 Undulata's Monty Rose
228 Nuttin' But A Lady

232 Rosewood's Homecoming

[ N S

Dance
234 Dos Equis
54 Doctor Simon
402 Quantico Blues

1 321 Best Show In Vegas
2 490 My Crazy Ex-Girlfriend
176 Safecracker

146 Rumspringa

559 Fifty Shades Freed
116 Impressive

145 Fireball

AW N =

249 Regal's Night Shadow LF
469 Java Joe
29 Heartland Beach Boy
78 Night Empress
150 Showstar's Prince Philip LF
43 Romeo's Expectation LF

AN L A WD =

252 She's Epic
2 1 HS Daydream's Celebrity
32 Northern Nirvana

Class Description

Shown By

www.gaitkeeper.com

Cheryl Rangel - Secretary
(847) 537-4743

Owner

160 Hackney Harness Pony - Amateur Championship

Gary Porter DVM
Linda Quinn

Deborah Jahn

Gary Porter DVM
Linda Quinn Jewelry Design
Deborah Jahn

161 ASB Show Pleasure Three Gaited - Junior Exhibitor 14 thru 17 Championship

Grace Markel
Maggy Pertler
Haily Miller
Victoria Dallen
Margit Rhode

Payton Duerr
Sarah Bogie
Kamryn Smith

Markel Horse Farm LLC
Maggy Pertler

Leslie & Jeremy Asbury
Vetric Enterprises LLC
Knollwood Farm

Nicole Duerr
Sarah Bogie
Taylor Creek Stables

162 ASB Fine Harness - Amateur Championship

Anna Marie Knipp
Ellyn Dorsey
Cindy Shelby

High Spirits Farm LLC
Ellyn Dorsey
C.Shelby/ Shelby Farm & Stables LLC

163 Roadster to Bike- Amateur Championship

Tabitha Zimmermann
Rose Marie Wheeler
Colby Herron

Gabrielle Zimmermann

Fritz Zimmermann
Steven Yoder
Colby Herron

Fritz Zimmermann

164 Hackney Roadster Pony - Amateur Championship

Deborah Jahn

James Modica

Lora Walsh

D'Arcy Pogue
Tabitha Zimmermann

Brianna Tolkacz

165 ASB Park - Open Championship

Sheri Brandl
Andrew Slater
Ryan Rongers

Deborah Jahn

J. Modica & J. Winton
Lora Walsh

Rick Wallen

Fritz Zimmermann

Everest Equine Investments

Greg Lurvey
Barbara Goodman-Manilow

Jennifer Dufty

166 Arabian - Mounted Native Costume Amateur



419 Era Coppertop Jack

06/21/2021 1:59 pm
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Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

219 Phor The Love Of Pete
413 Ch Noble Charm
392 Lady On The Move
184 Charlie
87 Uptown Funk.
93 Benelli
82 So Serious
63 High Noon Charm
266 Walterway's It's Me Again

O 0 N AN W b WD =

12 Belle
13 Rosie
509 Once And For All

352 Pangaea

443 CH Hard Day's Night TS
507 Pumpin' Pistons

310 Heired Up

N R S

25 The Right Fluff
193 Larger Than Life
484 Exclamation Mark!
258 Ch Ridin' The Storm Out
516 Kalarama's McSuper

AN L AW D =

531 Mysterious Accent

1 382 Leatherwood's Visionary
2 297 Monnington Red Carpet
Ready

3 397 Tom Slick

Hunter Hall

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Class Description
Shown By

Hunter Hall
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Owner

167 ASB Five Gaited - Amateur Championship

Rachel Seifert
Jenna Chaaban
Danny Cummins
Megan Novak
William Heuslein
Dr Jane Keil
Jerome Rader
Emily Gutenkunst
Sherry Morrow

168 Opportunity - Leadline

Eleanor keltner
Alice Keltner
Ava Collins Worzalla

Rachel Seifert
Jenna Chaaban
Kathy Cummins
Megan Novak
William Heuslein
Dr Jane Keil
Jerome Rader
Wyatt DeHart
Sherry Morrow

Paula Briney
Paula Briney

Sue Worzalla

169 Opportunity - Walk/Trot Pleasure 12 & Under Championship

Marissa Eberth
Julia Schulze
Olivia luft

Emilia Leon

Nancy Kanive

J.Tillman/ Tillman Stables
Sue Worzalla

Barbe Smith

170 ASB Park - Junior Exhibitor 17 & Under Championship

Audrey Bowditch
Giovanna Greco
Corbin Danuser
Mia Provenzano
Mallory Lawrence

Erin Vissers

171 ASB Five Gaited - 3 Year Old

Mike Aponte

Lionel Ferreira

Robert Gardiner

Audrey Bowditch

S.McClintock/ Highland Ridge Stables
Corbin Danuser

Mia Provenzano

Mallory Lawrence

Sammy Jo Galica

Martha & Tim Shea

The Business Group Inc

D.AN.LLC



4 126 Common's Louis Treize
313 Captain Lee

422 Apollute Vyndkation
526 Enough

371 ASR Fadls Willie
527 Razcal Flatts MN

AW N =
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Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 278 1Rest My Case

2 365 Our Red Ruby

3 412 Ch Callaway's Consider Me
Gone

4 540 Berry Daring
5 362 My Educated Guess
6 196 Aussie
7 26 Our Miracle
8 493 Malibu Rum
9 380 Nitty Gritty Blues
10 76 Axel's Dark Knight
11 20 WS Call Me Catty
102 Gilbert Brown
214 Ginger Magnolia

1 256 Pure Royalty

2 309 Tightly Wrapped

3 108 Ch-EQ Final Act

4 308 Ch My Kind Of Lover
1 371 ASR Fadls Willie

1 515 Vive La Fantasia

Andre van Schalkwyk

Scooter Scheurich

Anitya Marlowe
Barbe Smith

172 Arabian - Hunter Pleasure Championship

Ashey Rodgers
Jessica Hollewell
Marilyn Weber
Catlyn Egan

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Class Description
Shown By

Ashey Rodgers
Jessica Hollewell
Marilyn Weber
Steve Hollewell
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Owner

173 ASB Country Pleasure Three Gaited - Adult 18 & Over Championship

Kelly Williamson
Patricia Reed

Lindsey Greenwald

Lydia Graves
Krista Sinex

Ana Marcyan

Curt Kligora
Marjorie Hanneman
Alice Sias Pippin
Kathryn Merg

Rose Huckfeldt
Melissa Hanmann

Morgan King

Jeff and Kelly Williamson
Patricia Reed
SGF Winning Ways Farm

Lydia Graves
Krista Sinex

Ana Marcyan
Joy Perkins
Hadley Novak
Alice Sias Pippin
Dona J. Merg
Libby Ferguson
Karla Calder

Diane Sembler-Kamins

174 Morgan - English Pleasure Championship

No Entries

175 ASB Pleasure Equitation - 13 & Under Championship

Shaye Jensen
Emerson Keely
Finn La Fleur
Zoe Garbin

Shaye Jensen
Barbe Smith
Neva LaFleur
Barbe Smith

176 Arabian - Western Pleasure Championship

Marilyn Weber

Marilyn Weber

177 Saddle Seat Equitation - 13 & Under Championship

Brooklyn Gaskill

TLB Investment LLC
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227
314

523
562
372

204

79
242
329
269

Royal Tryst

Richie Dallen

Undulata's Power Broker ERB

Bravia
Hollywood Is Nuts
Rapa Nui

Hardly Innocent
Fairview Crown Princess
Divine Marc

Just Gary

Ozark's Ghostbuster

06/21/2021 1:59 pm
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Place
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Nbr

136

323

35
414
291
103
259
492

39
529
421
520
419

230
512
377
235

Horse

VDM Kobalt

Madeira's Code Red

Star Rider

First In Line

Designed By You

Mix It Up

The King's Watchman
Callaway's When The Sun

Goes Down

DA Bombay Safire
Let Me B Frank
Mackavelly CCF
ROL Fire Bask

Era Coppertop Jack

Seven Oaks Heir Man
Mr Carlton Banks
Sir Fabulous

Undulata's Crystal

Olivia Kritzler
Anna Schippert
Alyssa Watanapongse

178 ASB Park Pleasure - Junior Horse 4 & Under Championship

Chuck Herbert
Bob Brison
Mark Utoft

Faye Wuesthofen

Austin Hazelwood

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Class Description
Shown By

179 Morgan - Park Harness Stake

Diane Conrady

Vetric Enterprises LLC
Harper Breaux Barbe Smith

Stefanie Kritzler
William Woods University

Jennifer Watanapongse

Edward Elliott Jr

Lori Hoelscher
Sherilyn/Thomas Nelson
Margaret Strano

Jean Ehlmann
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Cheryl Rangel - Secretary

Owner

Arboria Morgans

180 ASB Park - Amateur Championship

Melissa Madison
Sara Van Galder
Dr Amie Rowe
Jason Gershman
Anna Capelle
Amanda Merten

Lauren Arquilla

Desilu LLC

Sara Van Galder
Saddlebred Rowe LLC
Jason Gershman

Anika Conger-Capelle
Amanda Merten
Natalie Bonnell

181 Arabian - Country English Pleasure Championship

Richard Wright
Jessica Hollewell
Ashey Rodgers
Bryan Hollewell
Hunter Hall

Cathy Scott
Jessica Hollewell
Ashey Rodgers
Steve Hollewell
Hunter Hall

182 ASB Pleasure Equitation - 14 thru 17 Championship

Laney Lonchar
Mallory Lawrence
Katie Rich

Payton Duerr

Jennifer Lonchar-Knewaldt
Mallory Lawrence
Katie Rich

Nicole Duerr

(847) 537-4743



Samantha Goelz
Emma Suedmeyer
Hannah Sweet
Jane Sturgeon
Eric Griedl

Barbe Smith
Barbe Smith

183 ASB Country Pleasure Three Gaited - Junior Exhibitor 17 & Under Championship

5 52 My Nutty Valentine Allison Daury

6 477 CF Tonight's All About Her Emma Suedmeyer

7 201 Mac-A-Dandy Hannah Sweet

8 191 Dreamacres Lucy In The Sky Kate Sturgeon

9 535 Ford Blue Cosette Holley

10 307 He's Heaven Sent Ishell Helmcke

11 319 Callaway's Letter To The Lillian Dubberley
Editor

1 263 Holy Tequila Hadley Novak

2 44 Undulata's Blue Light Lauren Son
Special

3 368 Choco Vino Graeson Claunch

4 550 Paragonian Fury Addison Schaak

5 197 Far Away Thomas Giovanna Greco

6 534 Night Out In Vegas Cooper Bargenquast

7 202 Ch Highly Caffeinated Hope Pazaras

8 49 Ro & Me's Allakazam Hailee Jump

9 452 Our Cabaret Kayla Scharingen

06/21/2021 2:00 pm
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Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse
158 Nirvana Queen
2 385 Mountain Majesty
370 R Genga
1 403 Think Blues
2 30 Sultan's Radiant Vision
3 347 The Marcsman
4 130 Ridgewood's Angel Kisses
5 71 Oh For Heaven's Sake
6 547 Too Good
1 185 CH Bright Britches
2 129 MBA's Sir William Blue
3 465 In A Nutshell
4 379 Rose Arbor Prince Of Tides
5 16 Society's Dreamcatcher

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Class Description
Shown By

184 Opportunity - Open Hunter Pleasure Championship

Melissa Moore
Becca Potter
Marilyn Weber

Equitate LLC

Lauren Son

Graeson Claunch
Anna Amineva

Ana Marcyan

Cooper Bargenquast

Hope Pazaras
Hailee Jump

Kayla Scharinger

Page 29 of 34

www.gaitkeeper.com

Cheryl Rangel - Secretary
(847) 537-4743

Owner

Melissa Moore
Emily Shore
Marilyn Weber

185 ASB Show Pleasure Three Gaited - Junior Horse 4 & Under Championship

Karsen Reinhart
Olive Coburn
Haley Berget
Gloria O'Meara
Kurt Antonacci

Matthew Worzalla

Don & Karsen Reinhart

Olive Coburn
Mary Krentz
Gloria O'Meara
Kurt Antonacci

Sue Worzalla

186 ASB Country Pleasure - Western Championship

Megan Novak
Brittany Wagner
Laine Peterson
Alice Sias Pippin
Katherine Walker

Megan Novak
Brittany Wagner
Laine Peterson
Alice Sias Pippin
Sally Jo Briney
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160 Polly Parton
533 So Heavenly

488 Ch Jett Rink

418 I'm Dressed To Impress
148 Park Avenue Diva

294 Simply Magical

355 Wet Willy
356 Mark & Matthew
568 HVK Daring Dance

135 LPV Center Stage GCH

280 No Words Needed
210 Guitar Murphy

06/21/2021 2:00 pm
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Class Listing

Place

B W O =

Nbr Horse

355 Wet Willy

568 HVK Daring Dance
356 Mark & Matthew

357 Epic Rain & Fire Storm

240 Ch On Higher Ground
342 Arrowhead's Priceless
389 Arrowhead's Prince

Charming

226 Ch Ch-EQ Brookhill's

187 ASB Park Pleasure - Open Championship

Emma Caruso

Sammy Jo Galica

Covered Bridge Farm

Teresa Winter

188 ASB Country Pleasure Three Gaited - Illinois Resident Championship

Diane Nyhammer
Karen Johnson Hoyle
Gabrielle Zimmermann

Katherine Meints

Diane Nyhammer
Karen Johnson Hoyle
Fritz Zimmermann

Katherine Meints

189 Opportunity - Open Breed Carriage Driving Single/Multiple Working

Dr Kate Luthin
Scott Robinson
Cathy McKinley

Dr Karl Luthin
Dr Karl Luthin
Cathy McKinley

190 Morgan - Hunter Pleasure Championship

Cathy McKinley

Cathy McKinley

191 ASB Fine Harness - Open Championship

Lynda Freseth
Chuck Herbert

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Class Description

Shown By

Priscilla Gise
Susan Bartlett
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Cheryl Rangel - Secretary

Owner
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192 Opportunity - Open Breed Carriage Driving Single/Multiple Turnout

Dr Kate Luthin
Cathy McKinley
Scott Robinson

Zach Hileman

Dr Karl Luthin
Cathy McKinley
Dr Karl Luthin
Dr Karl Luthin

193 ASB Three Gaited - Ladies Amateur Championship

Kristen Olson
Dr Laura Strong

Jane Fickling Skinner

Sherilyn/Thomas Nelson
Dr Laura Strong
Jane Dru LLC

194 Saddle Seat Equitation - 14 thru 17 Championship

Finn Cooper

Finn Cooper
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Passion Punch
19 Up In Arms
513 Startin' Somethin'
485 One Night In Bangkok

161 Uncle Beav
320 It's Miller Time
375 Hi-Definition
121 Smoke Stack

246 Handsome Hariet

386 Bourbon Select

224 We Must Be Really Nuts

543 Just Another Pretty Girl
40 Got My Eye On You

514 Seven Oaks Heir Show
495 Bezique
244 Tipsy Parson
290 Lady Wilhelmina

48 My Wishes And Dreams
110 Ch Callaway's Blue Moon

Rising

198 Stonewall's Main Design

06/21/2021 2:00 pm
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Class Listing

Place
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Nbr Horse

536 Rainforest
83 Heartland Supersonic
62 Centurian's Perfection LF
203 Heartland Rain Maker
491 Heartland Here I Am Again
51 Regal's Financier LF
98 Nuttin' But Fancy

Channing Turner Channing Turner

Avery Ochester August Reserve Trust

Samantha Silverstein Noor Jerath

195 Roadster - Under Saddle Championship

Emma Caruso Covered Bridge Farm
Scooter Scheurich Daniel Miller Jr

Katie Rich Katie Rich

Scott Hagan Hagan Saddlebreds

196 Hackney Harness Pony - Open Championship

Abel Vega Mary Gaylord McClean

197 ASB Five Gaited - Ladies Open Championship

Julia Tiller
Victoria Walz
Silver Brook Stables

Everest Equine Investments

Julia Tiller
Victoria Walz
Keen Behringer

Jamie Volz

198 ASB Three Gaited - Junior Exhibitor 17 & Under Championship

Brooklyn Gaskill TLB Investment LLC
Emma Von Ballmoos Terri Dolan

Rachel Ott Rachel Ott

MyMy Singh Woodleigh Farm

Hailee Jump Hailee Jump

Finn La Fleur Marlene La Fleur

Lauren Zens Lauren Zens

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC
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Class Description

Shown By Owner

199 Hackney/Harness Pony Show Pleasure Driving Championship

Linda K. Fischer Gary Dickherber
Amy Heuslein Amy Heuslein
Audra Brizgys Audra Brizgys

Julie Greenbank
Elizabeth Kavanaugh-Rank

Katherine Weems

Julie Greenbank
Elizabeth Kavanaugh-Rank
Katherine Weems

Janet DiVecchio Janet DiVecchio



330 Grande Girl

155 Wilkinson

225 Graduate Student
407 Kalarama's My Shot
395 Heir To The Moment
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337 White Lie

305 Shameless

437 SBD Indie Rock
435 S.A. High Express

B W O =

532 Ch Graceful Surprise
359 Believe It Now
445 Seamus Heaney
61 Nuttin' But Kisses
200 Crown Me The King
390 Lilac Time
194 Gamora
254 Aurelie
22 Into The Fire
374 Skippyjon Jones
36 First Class Lady
267 Mezam Man
566 Jake Ballard JJW
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Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse
1 293 First Encore
2 114 Deputy's Rock And Roll

200 ASB Three Gaited - Open Championship

James Lowry
Emily Lee

Neil Visser
Sena Bowling
Robert Gardiner

Glasscock Financial Services LLC
Mary Gaylord McClean

Stacey Himmelstein-White

Dr William/Julie Edgar

Mrs Homer Beltz

201 Roadster to Bike - Open Championship

Debbie Foley
Scooter Scheurich
Jose Hernandez

Monroe Yoder

Anthony Miller
Barbe Smith
Harvey Byler
Matt Swartz

202 ASB Show Pleasure Three Gaited - Adult 18 & Over Championship

Teresa Winter

Chris Tresten

Mimi Bahcall
Lauren Brizgys
Anna Amineva

Jane Fickling Skinner
Kristin Buerger
Shari Hanneman
Lesley Skinner
Rebecca Boles
Sarah Muraki

Dr Carole McArthur
Jill Noack

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Class Description
Shown By

Teresa Winter
Chris Tresten
Mimi Bahcall
Audra Brizgys
Anna Amineva
Jane Dru LLC
Kristin Buerger
Shari Hanneman
Lesley Skinner
Rebecca Boles
Sarah Muraki
Dr Carole McArthur
Jill Noack
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Owner

202A ASB Show Pleasure Three Gaited - Adult 18 & Over Championship

Kaelynn Lesniak
Stacey Kipper-Perrelli

Kaelynn Lesniak

Sondra Kipper



261 Secret Of Atlantis Grace Merten Grace Merten

4 378 Ch-EQ Harlem's Wild And  Lynn Brown Lynn Brown
Wonderful

5 23 Two Socks And A Dot Felicia Metevier Felicia Metevier
6 367 Peridise Heiress Bergen Cowell Mark or Lindsey Cowell
7 546 Gotcha First Jenna Chaaban Jenna Chaaban
8 404 North Venice Laurie Wiederhold Laurie Wiederhold
9 460 Queensbury So In Style Julie Phillips Julie Phillips
10 38 They Call Me Brutus Molly Kachel Molly Kachel
11 199 Celtic Knight Amy Davidson-Unitan Megan Strube

209 Tempt Me Too Katie Bartlett Pagan Katie Bartlett Pagan

203 Hackney Pony - Open Championship

No Entries

204 ASB Three Gaited - Ladies Open Championship

1 151 Vegas Moon Mary Gaylord McClean Mary Gaylord McClean

205 Arabian - Mounted Native Costume Championship

1 421 Mackavelly CCF Ashey Rodgers Ashey Rodgers
2 39 DA Bombay Safire Richard Wright Cathy Scott
3 369 Grandeurs Chanel Marilyn Weber Marilyn Weber
4 419 Era Coppertop Jack Hunter Hall Hunter Hall
206 ASB Five Gaited - Junior Exhibitor 17 & Under Championship
1 287 CH My Wonder MyMy Singh Woodleigh Farm
2 393 Speak No Evil Gracie Cearley Kathy Cummins
3 212 Monnington Sebastian Coe  Sterling Mc Donald Mc Donald LLC
4 335 Soquili's The Big Easy Kaley Gassen Brenda Kelly
5 522 Breathtaking Effect SGF Brenna Smith Brenna Smith
6 541 Admiral Able Finn Cooper Barbara Woods
7 243 Decadence Rachel Ott Rachel Ott
207 Hackney Roadster Pony - Open Championship
1 251 The Golden Bee Jessie Pettie Jessie Pettie
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Class Listing

Class Description



Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner

208 ASB Five Gaited - Open Championship

1 223 Master Planner Victoria Walz Victoria Walz
2 153 At The Cross Tre Lee Mary Gaylord McClean
3 325 HS I'm A Dreamer James Lowry Gary Jarrard/ 3 Sisters Stables LLC
4 312 Take Me Downtown Scooter Scheurich Barbe Smith
5 468 Kalarama's Lavender and Tom Thorpe Sharon Vuinovich
Lace
112 Undulata's Rockafella ERB  Neva LaFleur Jean Ann Gundersen
92 I'm So Fancy Julian Rodriguez Dr Jane Keil
06/21/2021 2:00 pm GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC Page 34 of 34

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com www.gaitkeeper.com



